Date

Time

Ward

9/1/2021
03:53 PM

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

August City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for City of Port St.

Total

88.488
24,510
21,824
10,384
41,585
10,672

9.924

4,110
46,304
13,602
11,633

4,874

2,499
14,614

9.847
10,644
10,663
10,287
10,981
11,865
13,521
13,657
39,127

145,206

Dems

23,968
18,571
9.161
4,133
9.455
7.527
3.817
1.555
14,384
10,873
5,240
2,201
780
5,716
3,511
3,963
3.979
3,964
4,139
4,381
4916
5,354
15,910
55,833

Page

Luc

Reps

38,776
921
4,811
2,172
19,483
527
2,409
909
19,053
384
2,351
986
577
2,976
2,407
2,826
2,847
2,810
3.421
4,157
5,168
5,092
14,976
46,680

NPA

23,946
4,716
7.523
3,897

11,789
2,451
3,543
1,576

11,936
2,211
3.871
1,605
1,099
5,479
3,690
3,625
3,617
3,300
3,232
3,130
3.217
2,989
7,803

40,082

Other

1,798
302
329
182
858
167
155

70
931
134
171

82

43
443
239
230
220
213
189
197
220
222
438

2,611
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St.Lucie County, FL



